
  
1st 

 
39 

 
2nd 

 
52 

 
3rd 

 
56 

 
4th 

 
74 

 
5th 

 
23 

 

            

EXHIBITS: 79      ENTRIES: 117 
JUDGE : Miss Ann Grey 

Class 1: Minor Puppy Dog (7) 
13 Blairwood Bon Bon avec Nerroli 
23 Oliveria Sartorius 
39 Eastonite Chocolate Chip - Best Puppy Dog & BEST PUPPY IN SHOW 
52 Merimna's Better Than Words 
56 Ardhub Rodger Dodger 
69 Delightbull Just Mork 
74 Eastonite Reggie Trueman 

Class 2: Puppy Dog (7) 
24 Minima Maxima Sunti 
41 Goodbull Born To Boogie 
46 Tillcarr Suited And Booted at Axlbrook 
47 Kaybull Moniques Moon River at Deollies 
65 Siboveld's San Rafael 
71 Ynnizin's Jean-Pierre Papin At Mossport (Imp) 
  

74 Eastonite Reggie Trueman 

  
1st 

 
24 

 
2nd 

 
65 

 
3rd 

 
74 

 
4th 

 
46 

 
5th 

 
47 

 

            

Class 3: Junior Dog (4) 
6 A Celticlibrid Braveheart 
12 Nerroli The Sheriff 
20 Gizyjo Rocky Marciano 
57 A Tulskaya Akvarel Darian de Trevil 

  
1st 

 
20 

 
2nd 

 
12 

 
3rd 

  
4th 

 

         

Class 4: Yearling Dog (3) 
42 Goodbull Bob Marley 
58 Nokomis Indian Music At Greusaiche 
77 Ismael D'iskandar At Ravendane (Imp) 

  
1st 

 
42 

 
2nd 

 
58 

 
3rd 

 
77 

       

Class 5: Post Graduate Dog (3) 
35 A Shoebridge Bergerac 
67 Sarabar Born To Bouggie In Tasdania 
  

58 Nokomis Indian Music At Greusaiche 

  
1st 

 
67 

 
2nd 

 
58 

 
3rd 

 

       

Class 6: Limit Dog (1) 
36 A Shoebridge Cote St Jacques 

  
1st 

 

   

Class 7: Open Dog (4) 
5 Chelmbull Moon Pilot - Best Dog & RESERVE BEST IN SHOW 
25 Hadrurus Arizonenis at Oschalben 
43 Goodbull Jibber Jabber 
49 Alonzobar Happy Gillroy 

  
1st 

 
5 

 
2nd 

 
25 

 
3rd 

 
43 

 
4th 

 
49 

         

Class 8: Veteran Dog (0) 

 No entries 

 
Class 9: Special Open Pied Dog (6) 
45 Witherford Austin 
  

23 Oliveria Sartorius 
24 Minima Maxima Sunti 
25 Hadrurus Arizonenis at Oschalben 
74 Eastonite Reggie Trueman 
77 A Ismael D'iskandar At Ravendane (Imp) 

  
1st 

 
25 

 
2nd 

 
24 

 
3rd 

 
45 

 
4th 

 
74 

 
5th 

 
23 

 

            

Class 10: Special Open Fawn Dog (0) 

 No entries 

Class 11: Special Open Brindle Dog (6) 
72 Mossport Michaelangelo - Reserve Best Dog 
82 A Son Of A Preacherman With Malpa 
  

49 Alonzobar Happy Gillroy 
56 Ardhub Rodger Dodger 
58 Nokomis Indian Music At Greusaiche 
69 Delightbull Just Mork 

  
1st 

 
72 

 
2nd 

 
56 

 
3rd 

 
69 

 
4th 

 
58 

 
5th 

 
49 

 

            

Class 12: Minor Puppy Bitch (4) 
26 Aurora Borealis 
33 Dalspa Joy Ryder Alsuma - Best Puppy Bitch 
50 Ardhub Slapand Tickle 
68 Delightbull Dinky Dounut 

  
1st 

 
33 

 
2nd 

 
50 

 
3rd 

 
68 

 
4th 

 
26 

         



Class 13: Puppy Bitch (6) 
1 Blairwood Pick n Mix 
18 Labanjo Parisienne at Rustibee - Best Puppy Bitch 
31 Bojaf Jemima Little Dove 
34 Dalspa Sky Ryder Alsuma 
62 Zandaplatz The Temptress Mayobie 
66 A Siboveld's Santa Cruz 

  
1st 

 
18 

 
2nd 

 
34 

 
3rd 

 
62 

 
4th 

 
31 

 
5th 

 
13 

 

            

Class 14: Junior Bitch (4) 
4 A Caversmill All About Eve 
16 A Causing Mayhem at Marchmanor 
53 Merimna's Starlight 
79 A Celticlibrid Breakthru 

  
1st 

 
63 

 
2nd 

 
44 

 
3rd 

 
81 

 
4th 

 
40 

 
5th 

 
8 

 

            

Class 15: Yearling Bitch (8) 
3 A Raglenary Sarsaparilla 

8 Shoebridge Saussignac at Kertesz 

40 Eastonite Smarty Socks 

44 Goodbull Nora Batty 

63 Mayobie Tamara Teacake 

78 Imogene D'iskandar At Ravendane (Imp) 

81 Bullbumpkins Isabelle for Delightbull 
  

4 Caversmill All About Eve 

  
1st 

 
53 

 
2nd 

  
3rd 

  
4th 

 

         

Class 16: Post Graduate Bitch (14) 
2 A Nerrolis Dolly Mixture at Blairwood 
7 Nkunde Twinkle 
11 A Nerroli's Shanghai Noon 
19 A Ballinch Mon Petite 
28 A Yoko Ono House Taddy at Daniello 
37 A Shoebridge Cote D'Auxerre 
51 Desmognathus Ochrophaeus 
55 A Acirema Charlies Angel At Sarabar 
59 Tommyville Topping At Greusaiche 
61 Connybongo Domino 
70 Nighttime Diamond 
75 Bellaboo Mary Poppins 
80 Stanley Girl Mega at Delightbull 
  

40 Eastonite Smarty Socks 

  
1st 

 
40 

 
2nd 

 
51 

 
3rd 

 
7 

 
4th 

 
17 

 
5th 

 
75 

 

            

Class 17: Limit Bitch (8) 
14 Tigrine Alexis Lavigne 
21 Gizyjo Miss Garbo - Reserve Best Bitch 
29 A Nokomis Song Of The Evening 
38 A Shoebridge Lunel 
54 Sarabar Jewel Of The Mist 
60 Tommyville Tartan Ribbon At Greusaiche 
83 A Nkunde Pearls A Singer With Malpa 
  

7 Nkunde Twinkle 

  
1st 

 
21 

 
2nd 

 
54 

 
3rd 

 
60 

 
4th 

 
7 

 
5th 

 
14 

 

            

Class 18: Open Bitch (7) 
15 Tigrine Lola Prusas 
22 Gizyjo Almost An Angel at Chequerpei 
27 Emberez Fanulla 
32 Jafrak Doramaar 
48 Ageancourt Midnight Sun at Deollies 
  

8 Shoebridge Saussignac at Kertesz 
60 Tommyville Tartan Ribbon At Greusaiche 

  
1st 

 
8 

 
2nd 

 
22 

 
3rd 

 
60 

 
4th 

 
15 

 
5th 

 
27 

 

            

Class 19: Veteran Bitch (3) 
17 A Rustibee Vienna 
64 Nokomis Whispering Breeze at Mayobie ShCM - BEST VETERAN IN SHOW 
  

59 Tommyville Topping At Greusaiche 

  
1st 

 
64 

 
2nd 

 
59 

 
3rd 

 

       

Class 20: Special Open Pied Bitch (5) 
73 Mossport Margarita - Best Bitch & BEST IN SHOW 
  

26 Aurora Borealis 
27 Emberez Fanulla 
34 Dalspa Sky Ryder Alsuma 
61 Connybongo Domino 

  
1st 

 
73 

 
2nd 

 
34 

 
3rd 

 
27 

 
4th 

 
61 

 
5th 

 
26 

 

            



Class 21: Special Open Fawn Bitch (11) 
  

4 A Caversmill All About Eve 
14 Tigrine Alexis Lavigne 
15 Tigrine Lola Prusas 
18 Labanjo Parisienne at Rustibee 
19 A Ballinch Mon Petite 
28 Yoko Ono House Taddy at Daniello 
31 Bojaf Jemima Little Dove 
32 A Jafrak Doramaar 
50 Ardhub Slapand Tickle 
60 Tommyville Tartan Ribbon At Greusaiche 
68 Delightbull Dinky Dounut 

  
1st 

 
50 

 
2nd 

 
18 

 
3rd 

 
14 

 
4th 

 
16 

 
5th 

 
15 

 

            

Class 22: Special Open Brindle Bitch (6) 
  

7 Nkunde Twinkle 
8 Shoebridge Saussignac at Kertesz 
51 Desmognathus Ochrophaeus 
59 Tommyville Topping At Greusaiche 
70 Nighttime Diamond 
78 Imogene D'iskandar At Ravendane (Imp) 

  
1st 

 
8 

 
2nd 

 
51 

 
3rd 

 
70 

 
4th 

 
59 

 
5th 

 
7 

 

            

Best Dog 5 

Reserve Best Dog 72 

Best Puppy Dog 39 

Best Bitch 73 

Reserve Best Bitch 21 

Best Puppy Bitch 18 

  

Best in Show 73 

Reserve Best in Show 5 

Best Puppy in Show 39 

Best Veteran in Show 64 


